Service No: 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Code: NS S SD SSH SD SSH
LEIGH Bus Station 1 07:10 07:30 07:35 08:00 08:05 08:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:02 1832 19:10 20:10
Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel 07:17 07:37 07:42 08:08 08:13 08:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:09 1839 19:17 20:17
Culcheth, Library, arr. 07:25 .... 07:45 07:50 08:16 0821 08:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:17 1847 19:25 20:25
Culcheth, Library, dep. 07:28 07:33 07:53 07:53 08:23 08:23 08:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 1820 1850 19:25 20:25
Croft, Horseshoe 07:34 07:39 08:00 07:59 08:30 08:30 08:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:26 18:56 19:31 20:31
Winwick, Post Office 07:42 07:46 08:08 08:06 08:38 08:38 09:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 1833 19:03 19:38 20:38
WARRINGTON Interchange 07:57 07:56 08:23 08:23 08:53 08:53 09:14 16:44 17:16 17:46 18:18 18:48 19:13 19:48 20:48
Service No: 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Code: ADDITIONAL JOURNEYS OPERATE
LEIGH Bus Station T 21:15 22:10 23:10 09:10 20:10 21:15 22:10 23:10 ON SERVICES 28 & 28A
Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel 21:22 22:17 23:17 09:17 20:17 21:22 22:17 23:17
Culcheth, Library, arr. 21:30 22:25 23:25 09:25 20:25 21:30 22:25 23:25 | Offer alternative facilities between Leigh and
Culcheth, Library, dep. 21:30 22:25 23:25 09:25 20:25 21:30 22:25 23:25 | Culcheth and continue to Warrington via
Croft, Horseshoe 21:36 22:31 23:31 09:31 20:31  21:36 22:31  23:31 | Locking Stumps and Padgate.
Winwick, Post Office 21:43 22:38 23:38 09:38 20:38 21:43 22:38 23:38
WARRINGTON Interchange 21:53 22:48 23:48 09:48 20:48 21:53 22:48 23:48
What the code means:
T At Leigh Bus Station, Service |9 departs from Stand | prior to 19:00, then from Stand A after 19:00 and all day on Sunday. Normal stand on Bank Holidays.
NS Does not operate on Saturdays
S Operates on Saturdays only
SD Operates on (Culcheth High) schooldays only.
SH Operates during (Culcheth High) school holiday periods only.

Service No.

Code:

WARRINGTON Interchange
Winwick, Post Office

Croft, Horseshoe

Culcheth, Library, arr.

Culcheth, Library, dep.

Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel
LEIGH Bus Station

Service No.

Code:

WARRINGTON Interchange
Winwick, Post Office

Croft, Horseshoe

Culcheth, Library, arr.

Culcheth, Library, dep.

Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel
LEIGH Bus Station

19

NS
06:28
06:38
06:45
06:51
06:51
06:59
07:06

20:58
21:08
21:15
21:21
21:23
21:31
21:38

19

06:48
06:58
07:05
07:11
07:11
07:19
07:26

21:58
22:08
22:15
22:21
22:23
22:31
22:38

19

S
07:03
07:13
07:20
07:26

19

07:13
07:23
07:30
07:36
07:37
07:45
07:57

07:38
07:48
07:55
08:04
08:06
08:14
08:26

07:58
08:08
08:15
08:21
08:23
08:31
08:38

08:08
08:19
08:27
08:34
08:36
08:44
08:56

19 19
08:38 16:08
08:49 16:19
08:57 16:27
09:04 16:34
09:06 16:36
09:14 16:44

09:22 16:52

21:58
22:08
22:15
22:21
22:23
22:31
22:38

16:38 17:08 17:38 17:58 18228 18:58
16:49 17:19 17:49 18:08 18:38 19:08
16:57 17:27 17:57 18:15 1845 19:15
17:04 17:34 18:06 1821 1851 19:21
17:.06 17:36 18:06 1823 1853 19:23
17:14 17:44 18:14 1831 19:01 19:31
1724 17:56 1826 1838 19:08 19:38

ADDITIONAL JOURNEYS OPERATE

ON SERVICES 28 & 28A

Commence from Warrington and operate
via Padgate and Locking Stumps to Culcheth
These services then offer additional facilities
from Culcheth to Leigh.

19:58
20:08
20:15
20:21
20:23
20:31
20:38

What the code means:
NS
S Operates on Saturdays only

Does not operate on Saturdays




