Monday to Saturday (not Public Holidays)

Service No: Code:		19 S		19 S SH		19 S SH	19		19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
LEIGH Bus Station †	07:10		07:30	07:35	08:00	08:05	08:30	then	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:02	18:32	19:10	20:10
Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel																
Culcheth, Library, arr. Culcheth, Library, dep. Croft, Horseshoe	07:25		07:45	07:50	08:16	08:21	08:46		16:16	16: 4 6	17:16	17: 4 6	18:17	18:47	19:25	20:25
Culcheth, Library, dep.	07:28	07:33	07:53	07:53	08:23	08:23	08:48	E {()]	16:18	16: 4 8	17:18	17: 4 8	18:20	18:50	19:25	20:25
Croft, Horseshoe	07:34	07:39	08:00	07:59	08:30	08:30	08:55	м	16:25	16:55	17:25	17:55	18:26	18:56	19:31	20:31
Winwick, Post Office	07:42	07:46	80:80	08:06	08:38	08:38	09:03	mins	16:33	17:03	17:33	18:03	18:33	19:03	19:38	20:38
WARRINGTON Interchange	07:57	07:56	08:23	08:23	08:53	08:53	09:14	until	16:44	17:16	17:46	18:18	18:48	19:13	19:48	20:48

Monday to Saturday (not Public Holidays)

Sundays and Public Holidays (special arrangements apply at Christma

Service No: Code:	19	19	19
LEIGH Bus Station †	21:15	22:10	23:10
Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel	21:22	22:17	23:17
Culcheth, Library, arr.	21:30	22:25	23:25
Culcheth, Library, dep.	21:30	22:25	23:25
Croft, Horseshoe	21:36	22:31	23:31
Winwick, Post Office	21:43	22:38	23:38
WARRINGTON Interchange	21:53	22: 4 8	23:48

19		19	19	19	19
09:10 09:17 09:25 09:25 09:31 09:38	then every 60 mins	20:10 20:17 20:25 20:25 20:31 20:38 20:48	21:15 21:22 21:30 21:30 21:36 21:43 21:53	22:10 22:17 22:25 22:25 22:31 22:38 22:48	23:10 23:17 23:25 23:25 23:31 23:38 23:48
	09:10 09:17 09:25 09:25 09:31	09:10 then every 09:25 60:25 09:31 09:38 mins	09:10 then 20:10 every 20:17 every 20:25 20:25 20:31 mins 20:38	09:10 then 20:10 21:15 09:17 20:22 20:17 21:22 20:25 21:30 09:25 60 20:25 21:30 20:31 21:36 09:38 21:43	09:10 op:10 every 20:10 21:15 22:10 20:17 21:22 22:17 20:25 20:25 21:30 22:25 20:31 21:36 22:31 20:38 20:38 21:43 22:38

ADDITIONAL JOURNEYS OPERATE ON SERVICES 28 & 28A

Offer alternative facilities between Leigh and Culcheth and continue to Warrington via Locking Stumps and Padgate.

What the code means:

- At Leigh Bus Station, Service 19 departs from Stand | prior to 19:00, then from Stand A after 19:00 and all day on Sunday. Normal stand on Bank Holidays.
- NS Does not operate on Saturdays
- S Operates on Saturdays only
- **SD** Operates on (Culcheth High) schooldays only.
- SH Operates during (Culcheth High) school holiday periods only.

Service No.

Buses from Warrington Town Centre to Croft, Culcheth, Glazebury and Leigh

10

Monday to Saturday (not Public Holidays)

Service No. Code:		19	19 S	19	19	19	19		19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
WARRINGTON Interchange	06:28	06:48	07:03	07:13	07:38	80:80	08:38	then	16:08	16:38	17:08	17:38	17:58	18:28	18:58	19:58
Winwick, Post Office																
Croft, Horseshoe Culcheth, Library, arr.	06:45	07:05	07:20	07:30	07:55	08:27	08:57		16:27	16:57	17:27	17:57	18:15	18:45	19:15	20:15
Culcheth, Library, arr.	06:51	07:11	07:26	07:36	08:04	08:34	09:04	3 {()}	16:34	17:0 4	17:34	18:06	18:21	18:51	19:21	20:21
Culcheth, Library, dep.	06:51	07:11		07:37	08:06	08:36	09:06		16:36	17:06	17:36	18:06	18:23	18:53	19:23	20:23
Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel	06:59	07:19		07: 4 5	08:14	08:44	09:14	mins	16:44	17:14	17: 44	18:14	18:31	19:01	19:31	20:31
LEIGH Bus Station	07:06	07:26		07:57	08:26	08:56	09:22	until	16:52	17:24	17:56	18:26	18:38	19:08	19:38	20:38

Monday to Saturday (not Public Holidays)

Sundays and Public Holidays (special arrangements apply at Christmas

Service No. Code:	19	19
WARRINGTON Interchange	20:58	21:58
Winwick, Post Office	21:08	22:08
Croft, Horseshoe	21:15	22:15
Culcheth, Library, arr.	21:21	22:21
Culcheth, Library, dep.	21:23	22:23
Warrington Road, Greyhound Hotel	21:31	22:3 I
LEIGH Bus Station	21:38	22:38

19		19
07:58	then	21:58
08:08	every	22:08
08:15 08:21 08:23	60	22:15 22:21 22:23
08:31	mins	22:31
08:38	until	22:38

ADDITIONAL JOURNEYS OPERATE ON SERVICES 28 & 28A

Commence from Warrington and operate via Padgate and Locking Stumps to Culcheth These services then offer additional facilities from Culcheth to Leigh.

What the code means:

NS Does not operate on Saturdays

S Operates on Saturdays only